86036 tomog"‘

6 M|I GOWH y La I’ge, 45 " Durable Protective Apparel
Length, Yellow

These gowns feature full-length cuffed sleeves that offers full protection. The open
back improves user comfort by reducing weight and providing ventilation.



Technical Data

Item Number

Material

FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)

Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006
California Proposition 65 Compliant

Use of phthalates and bisphenol A

Is Halal and Kosher compliant

Box Quantity

Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)

Length

Net Weight

Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)
Tare Total

Gross Weight

Cubic Feet

GTIN-13 Number

Customs Tariff No.

Country of Origin

212

86036

Ether-Based
Polyurethane

Yes

Yes

Yes

No

Yes

10 Pcs.

0 Pcs.

45 "
0.7055 Ibs
0.55 Ibs
0.55 Ibs
1.2566 Ibs
0 ft3
86036
39262090

Canada



