6 Mil Gown, Large, 45" Length, Yellow





Technical Data

Item Number	86036
Material	Ether-Based Polyurethane
FDA-compliant raw material (CFR 21)	Yes
Meets the REACH Regulation (EC) No. 1907/2006	Yes
California Proposition 65 Compliant	Yes
Use of phthalates and bisphenol A	No
Is Halal and Kosher compliant	Yes
Box Quantity	10 Pcs.
Quantity Per Layer (Pallet)	0 Pcs.
Length	45 "
Net Weight	0.7055 lbs
Weight cardboard (Recycling symbol "20" PAP)	0.55 lbs
Tare Total	0.55 lbs
Gross Weight	1.2566 lbs
Cubic Feet	0 ft3
GTIN-13 Number	86036
Customs Tariff No.	39262090
Country of Origin	Canada